ART. DF9100.312
ZIRCOCER FLAP DISC CLASSIC

CFERVE

" RIFLEX
N _Jor aunuy Ramasives

DF9100

Dimensions
Grit

rpm max
Pack

Gross weight

EAN Code

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

115X 22 mm Zirconium
40+
13300 N
T27

10
0,10k EN -

g 13743
8012667295844

Vat not included

Glass fiber

0 Single

Made In
RIFLEX -

fervi.com



